
13685101
13685102
13685103
13685201
13685203
13685204
13685210
13685301

Introduction to computational chemistry
Structural determination techniques
Multidisciplinary seminars
Organometallic chemistry and homogeneous catalysis
Methods of synthesis and synthetic analysis
Asymmetric synthesis
Third generation catalysts
Master's thesis

6
6
3

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
27

B
B
B
O
O
O
O
P

ACCREDITATION OF REGISTRATION

, Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration 
Section,

ACCREDITS:

That the student , with number of identity document , is registered 
for the 2013-14 academic year on the course Synthesis, Catalysis and Molecular Design (2013), and on
the following subjects:

Code Subject Credits Type

Tarragona/Reus/Vilaseca/Tortosa/El Vendrell, May 11, 2017

Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration Section

Type: B-Compulsory, O-Optional, P-Final project
Key: 




