

ACCREDITATION OF REGISTRATION

, Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration

Section,

ACCREDITS:

That the student , with number of identity document , is registered for the 2013-14 academic year on the course Synthesis, Catalysis and Molecular Design (2013), and on the following subjects:

Code	Subject	Credits	Туре
13685101	Introduction to computational chemistry	6	В
13685102	Structural determination techniques	6	В
13685103	Multidisciplinary seminars	3	В
13685201	Organometallic chemistry and homogeneous catalysis	4.5	0
13685203	Methods of synthesis and synthetic analysis	4.5	0
13685204	Asymmetric synthesis	4.5	0
13685210	Third generation catalysts	4.5	0
13685301	Master's thesis	27	Р

Key:

Type: B-Compulsory, O-Optional, P-Final project

Tarragona/Reus/Vilaseca/Tortosa/El Vendrell, May 11, 2017

Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration Section